
National Women's 500 Club
2025 Annual Doubles and Singles Tournament

Preliminary Results

The Following are the preliminary results for the 2025 Annual

Doubles and Singles Tournament held on July 12 and 13, 2025 in Las

Vegas, NV at The Orleans Hotel.

The results will become final on midnight July 30, 2025. Any
questions or concerns must be brought to the attention of the Club on or

before that time by emailing 500bowl@gmail.com or calling 737-330-

6135.

Thank you.
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07 t19t2025 1 gth Annual Doubles/Singles Tournament
Event Results -- Handicap Result

Efi ooroles

T€am l{ame
Reg. Gam€

l!urm!e! 4ro -l-
Gam€ Gamc
-2- -3- Total

HDCP

Total
Series
HDCP

HDCP

Total
Ev€nl
Place

Prize
Amounl

1 P. Silva/K. Silva
2 D. Busboom/M. Gotheridge
3 C. Bohm/J. Bias
4 N. Judge/J. Lynd
5 L. Avenarius/P. Huber
6 D. Scovel/o. Waldon
7 T. Miller/C. Coor
8 C. Shea/B. Washington
9 L. Poulson/T. Maughan
10 S. Hoppe/v. lsakson
11 R. Holly/K. Gibbons
12 L. Estes/M. Shaffer
13 N. Kolosowski/E. Busboom
'14 J. Richardson/S. Garcia
15 V. Johnson-wiggins/8. Kincaid
16 V. Tsuhako/E. Hooley
17 D. Hutchinson/A. Fetlers
'18 R. Mess/J. Sullivan
19 A. Spencer/P. Petro
20 K. Harris/A. Pipitone
21 E. Whitaker/K. Harris
22 D. Sustento/S. Hermosura
23 N. Kolosowski/M. Gotheridge
24 L. Turkington/1. Davis
25 S. Brooks/D. Brooks
26 D. Gavin/H. Tiernan
27 E. Regan/P. widenor
28 D. Busboom/E. Busboom
29 L. Waterman/S. Bryant
30 P. Huber/J. Lynd
31 J. Staples/E. Edwards
32 C. Bronson/J. Friend
33 D. Melendez/S. Robinson
34 R. Goldwyn/K. Shelton
35 P. Kevish/P. Moore
36 J. Garland/K. Gonzalez
37 T. Anderson/K. Lippisch
38 L. Phearson/1. Black
39 G. Bridgewater/L. Dooty
40 S. Dickinson/L. Read
4'l C. Fowler/C. Payne
42 K. Lippisch/M. de Luna
rKi S. Margolin/L. Saenz
44 V. Graves/J. Hall
45 R. Rock/A. Hanison
46 V. Sanchez/G. Mondi
47 D. Clemons/K. Hart
48 F. Sinclair/A. Jackson
49 H. Cruz./L. Jones-Boyd
50 K. Wegner,/D. Scharf
5'l M. Galvin/E. Simpson
52 M. Ramos/B. Penatzer
53 c. sobieszcryldD. McKinney
54 J. Madison/S. Rothstein
55 K. Shelton/L. Dragna
56 E. Floyd/D. Chavira
57 Y. Sullivan/M. Daniels
58 V. Garcia/S. Parks

58 350
15 296
18 326
9 3s3

10 291
64 275
29 359
54 285
62 32'.1

72 295
3 318

47 312
'r 6 314
55 384
40 336
8 307

Tt 331
53 347
5 313

30 337
82 328
49 276
12 296
7 307

M 309
57 303
/(} 316
11 314
39 255
14 325
74 300
17 323
37 274
76 309
4 313

45 308
67 346
41 294
32 273
25 362
63 332
65 336
42 357
52 292
46 278
33 301
23 27"1

81 290
2 338

68 322
36 344
78 2U
22 290
80 251
38 297
34 345
61 326
51 299

1230
1035
1112
'l 189
998
950

1196
948

'1048

966
1032
1014
'1020

1224
"t079

991
'1062
'1108

r003
1075
1046
890
948
976
979
9s9
996
989
810

1017
938

1006
856
96',I

970
952

1066
909
843

1107
10'15
1026
1081
886
838
906
811
868

10r1
962

1027
447
861
743
877

1018
951
467

'1500

1467
1454
1450
1445
1445
1439
1413
1405
't40t
1398
1398
'1398

1392
1391
'r 390
'r 389
'r 387
1384
1384
1382
1382
1380
1375
1372
'1370

1368
1367
1365
1362
'1358

1357
1354
1354
1351
1348
1348
1347
1344
134',1

1339
1338
't330

1330
't324

1323
1318
1318
13't7
1316
1315
1315
1311
1310
1306
1303
-t293
-t290

'r 500
"t467

1454
1450
1/t45
1445
1439
1413
1405
'140 t
'r398

1398
1398
1392
1391
1390
'r 389
1387
1384
'r 384
'1382
"t382
'1380

1375
1372
1370
1368
1367
136s
1362
1358
1357
1354
1354
135r
1348
1348
1347
1344
1341
1339
1338
'r330

1330
1324
1323
1318
1318
1317
1316
1315
1315
131r
1310
1306
1303
't293
't290

233.00
208.00
189.00
'169.50

169.50
153.00
143.00
'r 3s.00
'r 26.00

92.33
92.33
92.33
79.00
73.00
66.00

397
350
375
400
323

431
342
339
338
271

362
339
363
308
314
342
365
325
341
266
3',I9

361
338
29s
282
326
296
314
364
294
307
262
314
312
366
331
288
231
358
3rt8
304
309
326
287
300
298
313
370
266
359
284
267
265
241
304
320
283

422
339
352
370
337
3',I 9
403
290
40'l
305
362
314
391
386
347
343

383
29',1

410
384
328
266
320
324
30s
313
339
242
319

355
241
326
326
322
372
333
302
380
327
370
396
319
260
346
207
261
331
349
326
29s
318
221
3',19

340
325
300

4l t

346
385
419
338
353
362
316
308
323
399
338
290
475
424
334
397
360
387
324
396
243
321
318
360
372
357
354
254
334
311
3M
J55
321
332
264
363
288
310
369
340
352
376
241
29'l
260
306
294
310
347
342
26a
276
257
317
374
306
244

270
432
342
261
447
495
243
465
357
435
366
384
378
'168

312
399

279
381
309
336
492
432
399
393
41',I

378
555
345
420
351
498
393
381
396
282
/$8
501
234
324
312
249
444
486
417
507
450
306
354
288
464
450
567
429
285
342
423

1

2
3
4
5
5
7
8
9
10
11
'11

11

14
'15

16
11
18
19
19
21

21
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

32
33
33
35
36
36
38
39
40
41
42
43
43
45
46
47
47
49
50
5l
51

53
54
55
56
57
58

BTM-2023/PRO licensed to Patsy Brourn 1gth Annual Doubles/Singles Toumament
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07/19/2025 19th Annual Doubles/Sinqlgs Tqqlument Paqe 2

Team Name

59 E. YardlR. Bryan
60 T. Wingren/L. Gardner
6'l N. Judge/L. Avenarius
62 R. Goldwyn/C. Shea
63 R. Oliva-Ramirez/C. Alcaraz
64 D. Pritchard/C. Piper
65 L. George/B. Hanis
66 L. Scheffer wilson/M. Scheffel
67 G. Godfrey/T. Monfore
68 C. Peler/V. Kopling
69 M. Gomes/D. Hansen
70 T. Anderson/M. de Luna
71 B. Thomas/S. Reyes
72 C. Stine/V. Mitchell
73 A. Kuwahara/S. Doram
74 R. Lugert/A. Mclaughlin
75 C. Matthews/J. Johnson
76 V. Leaverton/J. Friscia
77 J. Kashiwamura/R. Dawes
78 C. Evans/L. Kemp
79 F. Parks/M. Redlin
80 w. Gochuico/K. Cannon

26 341

3',r 349
13 3',19

59 288
s0 317
u 307
71 301
79 260
19 321
70 320
75 371
66 356
56 350
3s 352
83 327
24 321
6 340

20 313
73 307
27 295
28 363
69 3M

992
1014
924
829
912
875
855
732
914
909
9l'l

1013
993
997
896
876
932
848
809
756
942
873

302
307
300
283
3?2
288
283
234
284
309
307
350
373
330
322
308
342
264
282
261
274
276

3s8
387
334
283
272
268
309
248
320
291
3't7
354
317
341
299
307
267
271
262
233
326
293

'r11
320
290
263
3',I8
319
263
250
310
309
287
309
303
326
275
261
323
313
265
262
342
304

297

363
456
369
399
4'17
540
357
360

252
270
264
339
s57
300
381
399
435
231

-t289
'1287

1287
'1285

1281
1274
't272

1272
1271
1269
1268
1265
1263
1261
1235
'1233
't232

1229
1208
1191
1173
1',I61

1289
1287
1287
1285
1281
1274
1272
1272
1271
1269
1268
1265
1263
'1261

1235
1233
'1232
'1229

1208
1191
1173
1161

59
60
60
62
63
64
65
65
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
7A
79
80

gru-2o2EPRO licensed to Patsy grown 19th Annual DoubleJsingles Toumament

Rcg. Game G.me Game HDCP Series HI}CP Eyent Prize
llumb.r Ayo -1- -2- -3- Tolal Total HDCP Tot.l Pl.cc Amount
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07 t19t2025 1 gth Annual Doubles/Singles Tournament Page 1

Rcg. Gamc Game
llumber Arq -l- -2-

Game
-3- Tot.l

HDCP Series
Total HDCP

HDCP

Total
Ev€nl
Plac{

Plize
Amount

Singres

Bouler Nrme
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
I
9

10
11

12
IJ
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
M
45
46

48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Sandra Bryant
Peggy Kevish
Andrea McLaughlin
Kelly Shelton
Lisa Estes
Linda Saenz
Rita K. Holly
Linda Davis
Peggy S. Moore
Wendell Gochuico
Rosa L. Dawes
Elizabeth Floyd
Jana Richardson
Christine Bohm
Roxie Rock
Linda Black
Christine Fowler
Jackie Bias
Evelyn Yard
Latrice Jones-Boyd
Sandy Margolin
Nicole Kolosowski
Evelyn Hooley
Marion Scheffer
Jacquelin Madison
Cindy Bronson
Helen Cruz
Ruth Lugert
Elizabeth Busboom
Kathleen Hart
Cathy L. Matthews
Kat Gonzalez
Nancy Judge
Robyn Bryan
Dannine Pritchard
Stephanie Garcia
Elly Simpson
Eva whitaker
Edith Regan
Kay Cannon
Jamie Sullivan
Paulette Petro
Clnthia Stine
Anna Harrison
otane Gavin
Kaitlin Silva
Tammy Anderson
Vernalee Kopling
Vicky Mitchell
Belinda Thomas
Babe Kincaid
Jennifer Friend
Darlene Sustento
Krysten Harris
Carlotla Piper
Peggy Widenor
Deborah L. Scovel
Freda Parks
Sue Brooks

39 't't4
4 146

24 ls',l
38 162
47 159
42 180
3 153
7 169
4 167

69 '179

73 165
34 168
55 186
18 164
46 139
41 1M
63 181

18 162
26 137
2 183

42 '177

12 152
8 153

79 130
80 128
17 181
2 t55

24 170'11 162
23 138
6 -17'l

45 166
9 172

26 204
84 154
5s 198
36 173
82 ',t 63
43 t56
69 165
53 169
5 146

35 175
46 ',139

57 146
s8 216
66 183
70 165
35 '177

56 172
40 '169
-t7 142
49 137
82 165
84 1s3
43 160
64 142
28 187
44 156

184
154
189
186
t56
193
202
174
197
182
236
148
210
-192

146
148
181
17'l
'166

't72
'193

164
182
154
120
212
183
168
175
125
181
172
170
226
201
170
186
142
135
162
'184

149
208
148
142
199
176
181
i60
209
183
154
120
189
167
143
131
192
147

119
191
181

169
212
259
156
247
't92

223
160
245
215
188
142
't 58
214
205
164
213
161
161

154
140
163
'193

200
200
178
167
192
156
'160

206
139
?44
198
211
169
21A
'180
't49

164
1M
149
213
235
165
204
158
198
170
163
184
174
't76

164
190
173

497
568
550
581
570
630
54',I

583
575
607
563
571
621
555
479
491
s98
539
463
597
578
503
503
433
427
s86
508
553
527
453
551
535
551
646
496
627
552
521
499
524
536
466
551
440
460
670
570
5',16

55',I

536
527
445
430
513
477
497
M2
576
482

318
222
207
174
183
120
201
153
159
123
165
156
102
168
243
228
117
174
249
111
129
204
201
270
276
1'.t7
'195

150
'17 4
246
147
"t62

1M
48

198
66

141
171
192
165
153
222
135
243
222

12
11t
'165

129
1M
'153

234
249
'r 65
20'l
180
234

99
192

183.00
148.00
129.00
117.00
108.00
102.00
97.00
92.00
89.00
85.00
64.00
62.00
60.00
60.00
57.00
55.00
54.00
52.00
s0.00
49.00
46.00
46.00
43.00
38.20
38.20
38.20
38.20
38.20
33.00

47

BTM-2023/PRO licens€d to Patsy groren 19th Annual Ooubles/Singles Toumament

Event Resurts -- Handicao Resuk

194

180
226
200
178
183
-t62

'186

202
167
178
'196
'175

191
'185

203
'163

133
2't2
224
178
167
139
"tM
181
125
185
-t74

161
't78

207
??1
2t4
156
213
168
168
195
1M
172
168
179
148
'169

258
159
170
147
169
146
121
147
140
136
174
147
194
162

8t5 8t5 1

790 790 2
757 757 3
755 755 4
753 753 5
750 7s0 6
742 742 7
736 736 I
734 734 9
730 730 10
728 728 11

727 727 12
723 723 13
723 723 13
722 722 -15

719 719 16
715 715 't7

7"t3 713 18
7"t2 712 ',r 9

708 708 20
707 707 21

707 707 21

704 704 23
703 703 24
703 703 24
703 703 24
703 703 24
703 703 24
70"1 701 29
699 699 30
698 698 31

697 697 32
69s 695 33
694 694 34
694 694 34
693 693 36
693 693 36
692 692 38
691 691 39
689 689 40
689 689 40
688 688 42
686 686 43
683 683 44
682 682 45
682 682 45
681 681 47
681 681 47
680 680 49
680 680 49
680 680 49
679 679 52
679 679 52
678 678 54
678 675 54
677 677 56
676 676 57
675 675 58
674 674 59



07t191202s l9th Annual Doubles/Sinqles Toumament Paqe 2

Bowler Iame
R€9.

l{umbcr AYo

G.me Gano
-1- -2-

GamG

-3- Tot l
HDCP Serics
Total HDCP

HDCP

Tolal
Eve

Place

Prize
Amounl

60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
a2
83
u
85
86
87
88
89
90
9l
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
'l 10
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
1'19
120
121
't22
't23

157
141
145
149
't27

138
161

155
147
186
150
154
137
151
133
147
146
158
'147

165
152
133
153
148
't64
138
"t67
'| 41
'157

153
134
155
145
1/l8
'I 54
lTt
156
161
165
156
178
't23

1M
'l 54
18'l
167
142
169
138
.t 

53
187
153
161
163
144
142
139
146
't72

178
167
13s
'148

179

128
14',t

147
163
109
'r 30
162
't46
151
157
137
179
168
123
131
116
153
146
137
156
148
'13'l

142
156
146
130
172
113
149
129
147
142
128
127
156
193
126
"177

183
'138

2't5
124
117
127
'145

147
154
161
't23
148
'144

150
146
161
135
138
145
132
152
171
171
140
138
169

'185

't43
168
146
't24

155
't64
192
139
222
170
163
121
138
135
194
124
171
'171

't46
177
137
153
142
180
140
155
192
't 59
-t76

135
165
1lt()
135
151
1/*|
175
124
162
170
137
116
135
162
166
1lt8
't29

144
117
151
188
99

156
159
136
113
133
124
141
170
1M
117
121
'161

'172

153
'r 33
't5t
'159
'139

166
136
157
'184

147
't23
-125

194
't35
't3t
't 6l
't 56
'131

190
126
't25
157
138
157
134
163
106
't 50
'138

104
142
151
165
't37
177
149
155
126
135
157
103
152
145
202
't75

111
169
'l4 t
126
194
't75
-146

133
125
139
100
140
18'l
147
140
100
137
158

674
674
673
673
671
670
669
669
666
665
664
663
663
662
662
660
660
659
658
657
655
654
653
652
651
650
649
648
647
644
644
644
644
643
642
642
642
637
636
635
635
634
632
632
630
629
624
627
627
626
625
625
625
624
624
624
621
618
618
614
614
612
612
611

59
59
62
62
64
65
66
66
68
69
70
71

7-l
73
73
75
75
77
7g
79
80
81

82
83

Hermilou Tiernan
Christine Shea
Freda Sinclair
Tiffany Monfore
Lefeiteai oooty
Jennifer Hall
Mary Daniels
Teresa Maughan
Louise Kemp
Cynthia Coor
Lucy Phearson
Aiko Kuwahara
Sonja Robinson
Candy Payne
Diane Waldon
Earline Edwards
Gloria Bridgewater
Kathryn Harris
Rosa coldwyn
Yolanda Sullivan
Denise Busboom
Deborah Clemons
Marianne Shaffer
Charlotte Sobieszczyk
Deborah Hansen
Lonaine Turkington
Joyce Friscia
Valerie lsakson
Molly Gomes
Joanne Staples
Patricia Silva
Christine Peter
Audrey Jackson
Chona Evans
Sarah Hoppe
Dawn Chavira
Rosa M. Oliva-Ramirez
Cheryl Alcaraz
Karla M. Gibbons
Susan Dickinson
Robin L. Mess
Sandy Rothslein
Patricia Huber
Veronica Tsuhako
Judy Lynd
Valerie Johnson-wiggin
Janet Kashiwamula
Johnnena Johnson
Vickie Garcia
Debe Brooks
Laura Gardner
Betty Harris
Sue Parks
Kimberly Lippisch
Barbara A. Washington
Judy Garland
Simple Hermosura
Vickie Leaverton
Georgia Godfrey
Stacy Reyes
Anita Spencer
Linda Dragna
Lynelle George
Anna M Pipitone

485 189 674
437 237 674
448 225 673
460 213 673
392 279 671
424 246 670
L92 177 669
474 195 669
447 219 666
563 102 665
454 210 664
465 198 663
414 249 663
455 207 662
401 261 662
441 219 660
438 222 660
473 186 659
439 219 658
492 165 657
451 204 655
393 261 654
4s2 201 653
436 2t6 652

443 201 644
386 258 644
449 195 644
419 ?25 644
427 216 64i|
444 ',198 U2
513 129 642
4s0 192 642

483 168 651
404 246 650
490 159 649
411 237 648
458 189 647

84

460 177 637
471 165 636
M3 192 635
509 126 635
343 29"1 634
404 228 632
434 198 632
5',13 1'.t7 630
470 159 629
394 234 678
474 153 627
381 246 627
425 20-t 6?6
526 99 625
424 20't 625
44 177 625
453 171 624
396 228 624
390 234 624
378 243 621
396 222 618
474 144 618
488 126 614
455 159 614
357 255 6't2
396 2'16 6't2
488 123 611

97

85
86
87
88
89
89
89
89
93
94
94
94

98
99
99

'101

102
'102

104
105
106
107
107
109
110
110
110
113
113
113
116
't17
't17
't 't 9
't 19
121
'121

123

BTM-2023PRO lbens€d to Patsy Broivn 1gth Annual Doublegsingles Toumament



07t19t2025 19th Annual Toumament Paqe 3

Bowler Name
Reg Game Grme Game HDCP Sedes

Tol.l Tot l HDCP

HDCP

Tolal
EYenl

Place
Prize

Amountl{umbcr AYq -1- -2- -3-
124

126
127
128
't29

130
131
132
133
134
135
136
'137

138
139
140
141
142

137
118
119
"t07

113
171
"t37

159
104
'r 19
174
't94
151

135
176
118
'115
't28

150

148
177
156
"t25

87
147
127
133
't'14

120
116
'167

124
100
128
111
135

96
128

93
156
169
134
12'l
136
't5t
158
'147

105
130
'18'l

167
148
143
164
102
72

134

378
451
444
366
321
460
415
450
365
3M
420
542
442
383
447
393
3s2
296
412

231
'156

162
237
282
141
186
147
228
249
't7'l

42
141
'r 98
132
186
219
270
141

609
607
606
603
603
601

601
597

s93
591

584
583
581
579
579
571
566

609
607
606
603
603
601

601
597
593
s93
591

584
583
581
579
579
571
566
553

124
125
126
127
127
129
129
131
132
't32

134
135
136
137
'138

138
140
141
142

Victoria Sanchez
Donna Hutchinson
Lou Ann Poulson
Louise Waterman
Barbara Penatzer
Marissa de Luna
Marian Ramos
Melissa Galvin
Monica Gotheridge
Dorothea Melendez
Audrey Fetters
Lisa Read
Tracy Miller
Veronica Graves
Marie Redlin
Gail Mondi
Laurie Avenarius
Lynn Scheffer wilson
Soon Doram

33 144|

77 168
62 166
39 14'l
78 "126

65 173
78 158
36 17',1

12 1M
37 137
77 163

25 206
29 't73

s2 154
28 176
33 158
10 147
79 130
83 173

ATM-2023/PRO licensed to Patsy &fitn 1gth Annual Ooublegsingles Toumamenl
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07119t2025 1 gth Annual Doubles/Sinsles Tournament Page 1

Event Resurts - -

R€9.

Numbcr Avq

Result
All Eve,/t *1

Bowler Name
EYent

s
EYent

D

HOCP

Tolal Tot l
Seri€s
HDCP

HDCP EYCnI

Tolal Place
Prize

Amount
1

2

4
5
6
7
8
9

'10

'll
12
13
14
'15

16
17
18
19
20
2-l

22
23
24

td
,1

2a
29
30
31
32
33
34

Sandra Bryant
Rita Holly
Christine Bohm
Peggy Kevish
Jana Richardson
Jamie Sullivan
Patricia Silva
Linda Saenz
Teresa Maughan
Nancy Judge
Jackie Bias
Deborah Scovel
Krysten Hanis
Andrea McLaughlin
Lisa Estes
Linda Davis
Evelyn Hooley
Marianne Shaffer
Peggy Moore
Kelly Shelton
Valerie Johnson-wiggin
Nicole Kolosowski
Jennifer Friend
Earline Edwards
Kathleen Hart
Kathryn Harris
Diane Gavin
Kaitlin Silva
Helen Cruz
Cynthia Coor
Elizabeth Floyd
Darlene Sustento
Candy Payne
Diane waldon
Edith Regan
Lucy Phearson
Jacquelin Madison
Anna Harrison
Peggy Widenor
Judy Lynd
Elizabeth Busboom
Roxie Rock
Paulette Petro
Linda Black
Denise Busboom
Evelyn Yard
Loraine Turkington
Gloria Bridgewater
Valerie lsakson
Patricia Huber
Sandy Margolin
Susan Dickinson
Cindy Bronson
Latrice Jones-Boyd
Clnthia Stine
Eva Whitaker
Hermilou Tieman
Marion Scheffer
Stephanie Garcia

114
153
164
146
186
169
134
180
'I 55
172
162
142
165
151
159
'169

153
153
167
162
167
152
't4?
-t47

138
'158

146
216
155
186
't 68
137
151

133
'156

150
"t28

139
160
18t
16?
139
146
144
152
137
138
146
141
144
177
156
181
183
175
'163
-t57

130
'198

497
541
555
568
621
536
386
630
474
55',t

539
442
513
550
570
583
503
452
575
581
470
s03
M5
441
453
473
460
670
508
563
571
430
455
401
499
454
427
440
497
513
527
479
466
491
451
463
404
438
41'l
404
578
M3
586
597
551
521
/185

433
627

434
539
590
468
639
607
545
565
562
572
s22
498
562
441
469
514
496
545
502
462
603
479
477
505
438
538
476
685
481
612
496
444
506
452
488
495
389
440
s08
6-17

488
398
451
414
501

399
462
473
468
492
516
524
529
530
528
484
483
373
585

931
1080
1145
1036
1260
11/*,

931
1195
1036
1123
1061
940

'1075

991

1039
1097

999
997

1077
1043
1073
982
922
946
891

'l0l.l
936

1355
989

1175
1067
878
96t
853
987
949
816
880

1005
1130
10'15

977
9"t7
905
952
862
866
911
879
896

1094
967

1115
1127
'to79

1005
968
806

'1212

636
402
336
444
204
306
516
240
390
288
348
468
330
414
366
306
402
402
318
348
318
408
468
/BB
492
372
444
24

390
204
312
498
414
522
384
420
552
486
360
234
3/t8
486
444
456
408
498
492
444
474
456
258
384
234
222
270
342
374
540
132

1 567
,l4az

1481
1480
1464
14/.9
't447

1435
1426
141'l
1409
1408
1405
'1405

1405
1403
1401
1399
1395
139'l
1391
1390
1390
1384
1383
1383
1380
'1379

1379
1379
1379
1376
1375
1375
137',t

1369
1368
'1366

1365
1364
1363
'1363

1361
1361
IJbU
1360

1353
1352
1352
135r
1349
1349
1349
1347
1346
1346
13,14

1567
1482
148 t
1480
1464
14,r'.9

1447
1435
'1426

1411
1409
'1408

1405
1405
1405
1403
1401
'1399
'r395

1 39',I

139',I

1390
'r 390
1384
'1383
'1383

1380
1379
1379
1379
'r379
'1376

1375
1375
'1371

'r369
't368
'1366

1365
1364
'1363

1363
'136r
'1361

1360
1360
1358
1355
1353
'1352

1352
1351
1349
1349
1349
1347
1346
'1346

134/.

J)

38

36

39
40
41
42
43
M
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

52
53
54
55
56

58
59
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142.00
118.00
'r04.00

94.00
87.00
8',I.00
7 6.00
72.OO

68.00
65.00
49.00
47.00
42.33
42.33
42.33
38.00
3s.00
33.00
3',I.00
27.00
27.00
23.00
23.00
19.00
16.00
16.00
12.00
2.50
2.s0
2.50
2.50
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Sowler Name
R€g.

Numbcr AYo s
Event Event

D

HDCP

Total Tolal
series
HDCP

HOCP

Tolal
EYent

Placc
Prize

Amounl

60
61

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

74
75
76
77
7S
79
80
81

82
83
84
85
86
87
oo

89
90
9',I

92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
10t
't02
103
't 04
105
'106
-t07

108
109
't 10
1',I1

112
113
114
115
'116

1'.t7
118
'l'19
-t20

121
122
'123

Jennifer Hall
Belinda Thomas
Judy Garland
Christine Fowler
Tammy Anderson
Sarah Hoppe
Cathy Matthews
Freda Sinclair
Donna Hutchinson
Robyn Bryan
Dannine Pritchard
Kat Gonzalez
Veronica Tsuhako
Anita Spencer
Elly Simpson
Lefeiteai Dooty
Rosa Goldwyn
Mary Daniels
Tiffany Monfore
Kimberly Lippisch
Sonja Robinson
Barbara washington
Molly Gomes
Carlotta Piper
Vernalee Kopling
Babe Kincaid
Tracy Miller
Simple Hermosura
Aiko Kuwahara
wendell Gochuico
Yolanda Sullivan
Audrey Jackson
Christine Shea
Rosa Dawes
Sue Parks
Laurie Avenarius
Karla Gibbons
Dawn Chavira
Dorothea Melendez
Monica Gotheridge
Deborah Clemons
Ruth Lugert
Louise Kemp
Christine Peter
Melissa Galvin
Linda Dragna
Rosa Oliva-Ramirez
Kay Cannon
Sandy Rothstein
Joanne Staples
Vicky Mitchell
cheryl Alcaraz
Laura Gardner
Vicloria Sanchez
Anna M Pipitone
Marian Ramos
Janet Kashiwamura
Robin Mess
Lynelle George
Joyce Friscia
Lou Ann Poulson
Audrey Fetters
Betty Harris
Deborah Hansen

138
172
'142

181
183
154
't71

145
168
204
154
166
154
167
173
127
147
16',1

149
'163

137
'tM
157
153
'165
'169

173
139
154
179
165
145
141
165
161
'147
't 65
177
137
144
'133

170
147
155
171
135
156
165
1?3
153
177
161
187
143
"t79

158
"t42

178
148
167
166
163
153
164

452
1055

875
'I 107
1119
942

'1043

886
1023
1239
938

1002
929

1007
1041
762
881
965
893
976
820
8s9
937
910
981

1003
1026

820
908

'1055

970
849
824
968
9M
858
964

't035

794
834
766
988
847
893
988

898
949
697
876

1020
924

1076
811

1025
896
798

1010
826
937
930
910
849
915

492
288
468
234
222
396
294
450
312

96
396
324
396
318
282
s58
438
354
426
342
498
456
378
402
330
306
282
486
396
246
330
450
474
330
354
438
330
258
498
456
522
300
438
390
?94
510
384
330
582
402
258
354
198
462
246
372
468
252
432
318
324
342
402
336

134/.
1343
'1343
'1341

1341
1338
1337
1336
1335
't 335
1334
1326
1325
1325
1323
1320
1319
1319
1319
1318
1318
1315
1315
1312
131 1

1309
1308
1306
1304
1301
1300
1299
1294
1298
1298
1296
1294
-1293

1292
'1290
'1288

1288
1285
1283
1282
1282
1282
1279
1279
't278
-t278

1274
1274
1273
127'l
't268
1266
1262
1258
1255
1254
1252
1251
1251

1344
1343
1343
1341
1341
1338
't337

1336
1335
'1335

1334
1326
't375

1325
'1323

1320
1319
1319
1319
1318
1318
1315
1315
-t312

1311
1309
1308
1306
1304
1301
1300
1299
1298
1298
'1298
'1296

1294
't293

1292
1290
1288
1288
1285
1283
1282
1282
't282

1279
"t279

1278
-1278

1778
'1274

1273
1271
1269
1266
1262
'1258

1255
1254

't25',1

1251

59
61

61

63
63
65
66
67
68
68
70
71

72
74
75
76
76
76
79
79
8l
81

83
84
85
86
87
oo

89
90
9t
92
92
92
95
96
97
98
99
100
100
102
103
104
104
104
'107

101
't 09
't 09
109
't12
'l'13

114
115
116
117
118
119
120
12'l
122
122

424 42a
s36 s',r 9
390 485
598 509
570 549
444 498
551 492
M8 438
451 572
646 593
496 442
535 467
434 495
455 552
552 489
392 370
439 M2
492 473
460 433
453 523
414 ll()6
396 463
458 479
477 433
516 465
527 476
M2 584
378 442
465 M3
607 M8
492 478
419 430
437 387
563 405
448 496
352 506
471 493
513 522
3M 450
365 469
393 373
553 435
447 400
449 444
4s0 538
357 4',15

450 448
524 425
3/li} 354
443 433
551 469
460 464
526 550
378 /Bg
rl88 537
415 48t
394 404
509 50r
396 430
490 447
444 486
420 490
424 425
483 432

BTi+2023|PRO liensed to Patsy Brorm 19th Annual Doublegsangles Toumament
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Bonler Name
R€9.

Numb€r AYo

EYenl
s

Evenl
D

HDCP

Tolal Tot l
Series
HDCP

HDCP

Total
EYent

Placc
Prize

Amounl
124
125
126
-t27

128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

Barbara Penatzer
Marissa de Luna
Vickie Garcia
Georgia Godfrey
Vickie Leaverton
Gail Mondi
Veronica Graves
Johnnetta Johnson
Marie Redlin
Louise Waterman
Chona Evans
Stacy Reyes
Freda Parks
Lisa Read
Lynn Scheffer Wilson
Soon Doram
Terry Wingren

78
65
51

19
20
33
52

6
28
39

56
28
25
79
83
3',r

1?6
173
'138

172
146
158
154
'169
'176

141
148
178
157
206
130
173
162

321
460
381
474
396
393
383
414
M7
366
427
488
576
542
296
412

366
503
371
1l81

40'l
473
458
MO
s05
376
356
474
437
583
3s9
453
464

687
963
752
955
797
866
841
914
952
742
783
962

1013
1125
655
86s
464

564
282
492
288
444
372
396
306
264
474
432
2s2
'198

84
540
282
174

1251
1245
1244
1243
-t241

1238
1237
1220
1216
1216
1215
1214
1211
1209
1195
1147

638

't22
't25
126
-127

128
129
130
131
132
132
134
135
tJo
137
138
139
140
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"125"1

1245
1244
1243
1241
1238
"t237

1220
1216
1216
't215
12't4
1211
1209
1195
1147
638


